§ Inbound to Downtown
GoRaleigh Station pacuill DOWNTOWN See Outbound on Other Side MONDAY-FRIDAY / LUNES-VIERNES WEEKEND & HOLIDAYS / SERVICIOS
Connecting Bus services i1 €D WY RA|FIGH ) . LOOP A & B / Ruta de AutobusAy B PARA FINES DE SEMANA'Y DIAS FESTIVOS
(Servicios para hacer conexiones) Hacia el centro de la ciudad LOOPA &B / Ruta de Autobus Av B
GoRaleigh Routes: & p X B > uta de Autobus y
12345678101 1513 =§ = Para rutas saliendo del centro ver el reverso P>
= S
15,16,17,18,19,21,22,55% H = S
GoTriangle Routes: E e — & N
[
100,105,300,301,305, = MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. BLVD QQ P Q,@ DAILY SERVICE
CR DR FRX VR 2k ____LEGEND | S
Subject to change without notice. BRAGG @ 6 0 o 0 0 QQ
(Sujeto a cambio sin noticia.) I Route Loop A AM B 5:40 — 6:00 6:09 6:28 VQ
M Carnage Middle School LTS A 6:22 6:28 — 6:39 6:58 AM A :
B FouteLoopB B 640 — 700 709 728 B "6
Timepoint A 722 728 — 739 758 7
e o Horario de paradas B 71‘21(2) g 2_8 8:00 ggg g gg B :
Consulate 2 Garner Road YMCA/ e Tashdo R 7 I T 8 s PREEVNG:
of Mexico " Bl J.D. Lewis Center Connecting Routes A 922 928 — 939 958 A 922 978 — 939 958 - GoRaleigh Station
Rutas que conectan B 940 — 10:00  10:09  10:28 B 9:40 — 1000 10:09  10:28 ; :
RUSH CROSSLINK @ Parks ide Lot ara A 10:22  10:28 —  10:39 1058 A 1022 1078 — 1039 10:58 * Forest Hills Shopping Center
i B 10:40 — 11:00 11:09 11:28 . _ . . . : I
o 5, MALEGHPNES BRI A 11922 1128 1139 {158 : 1?;‘2"2) 528 11:00 Hgg Hég « Southeast Regional Library
& 7N 9 Point of Interest B 11:40 — 1200 12:09  12:28 B 11:40 — 1200 12:09  12:28
) 3 TRYON &é& ® Sios oo PM : }gig 12:28 = 1f=gg 1$=gg PM A 1222 1228 — 1239 1258 PR T
S Garner Performin ©2024, GoRaleigh : — : : : B 12:40 — 1:00 1:09 1:28 ) i i
&g, Gar, Centerf g MYCa bl N A 192 128 139 1s8 B 1240 _— 0 109 128 Garner Family ?ractme |
Avery Street Park B 1:40 — 200 209 228 B 1:40 — 200 209 228 * The Shops at Timber Landing
{ & Recreational Center A 222 2:28 — 2:39 2:58 A 222 2:28 — 2:39 2:58 . . .
- Garner Recreational : ggg 32_8 3:00 ggg ggg B 240 — 3:00 3:09 3:28 * Timber Crossings Shopping Center
Park / Senior Center : : — : A 322 3:28 — 3:39 3:58 . :
’ Forest Hills - B 340 — 4:00 4:09 4:28 B 340 — 4:00 4:09 4:28 * White Oak Shopping Center
Shopping Center East Garner A 422 428 — 439 458 A 422 428 — 439 458 i
SOutheas; = = I Middle School : ggg 578 5:00 ggg ggg B 440 — 500 509 528 * Garner Rec. Park/Senior Center
Regiona 3 = : — A 522 528 — 539 558 . i
Library u Garmer. 2 Indoor F e B 540 600 609 628 Bz B o om Garner Performing Arts Center
Hall Recreation A 62 628 2 — 639 658 A 622 628 — 639 658
B 6:40 — 700 709  7:28 B 6:40 — 700 7:09 7:28
pooLt @) A 722 728 — 739 7:58 A 722 728 — 739 758
e B 740 — 800  &09 828 B 7:40 — 800 809 828
N S = A 822 828 — 839 858 A 822 828 — 839 858
E E A 9:22 9:28 —_ 9:39 9:58 A 9:22 9:28 — 9:39 9:58 .
= S A 1022 10:28 — 10:39  10:58 A 1022 10:28 — 1039 10:58
Map not to scale o HWY 70 = A_11:22  11:28 — 11:39 11:58 A *11:22  *11:28 —  *11:39  *11:58 a e I q
Mapa no a escala = 0 T i
3 g)‘gg * This trip does not operate on Sunday or Holidays.
é White Oak (Este transporte no funciona los domingos o dias festivos.)
Shopping Center Ml @ s E Scan here for trip 919-485-RIDE (7433)
e s —p— C = TIMBER DR - ¥ g planning and real time aigh It +
e Shops at imber Crossings = Ty e oy i i WWW.ralel Nnc.govy/transi
Timber LanI:iing Shopping Cent‘gr E #» 1 _..h: g DUS tracking options. GoRaleigh is proud to be a part of the National Safe 9 9 )
= E e Place Program. Every GoRaleigh bus is a Safe Place. WWW.gOra lei g h.o ra
= o
wi

Effective: 9.8.24



START /

sz DOWNTOWN

GoRaleigh Station

Board at Platform A
(Abordar en la Plataforma A)

Consulate |Jj
of Mexico

RALEIGH

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. BLVD

M Carnage Middle School

Garner Road YMCA /
J.D. Lewis Center

Outbound from Downtown
See Inbound on Other Side

Saliendo del centro de la ciudad

Para rutas rumbo al centro ver el reverso

I Route Loop A
Ruta de Autobus A

I Route Loop B
Ruta de Autobus B
o Timepoint
Horario de paradas
fd Transfer Point
Punto Traslado

Connecting Routes
Rutas que conectan

Q Park & Ride Lot

RUSH CROSSLINK Estacionamiento para
Q %, usuarios de transporte
& %, RALEIGH PINES S colectivo
X 4 Ay [ Point of Interest
@Q’ Sitios de interés
TRYON “-3 Garner Performing ©2024, GoRaleigh
QQQ“ Arts Center Design by Smartmaps, Inc.
Avery Street Park
{ & Recreational Center
Garner Recreational
B Park / Senior Center
Forest Hills o GARNER RD
Shopping Center ™ East Garner
Southeast 2 | = A W Middle School
Regional ?) 3 Garner ~ = Garner
Lgb ‘& W Garner 3 Indoor = Ice
oy Town S Recreation =

NORTH / NORTE

&

Map not to scale
Mapa no a escala

AVERSBORO

The Shops at [
Timber Landing

Center

BENSON RD

Timber Crossings [l
Shopping Center

EAGLE WING A

HWY 70 L
<&
X
306

White Oak
Shopping Center Q@

TIMBER DR

SHENSTONE

Outbound from Downtown

MONDAY-FRIDAY / LUNES-VIERNES
LOOP A & B / Ruta de AutobusAy B

N

\96

AM B 5:00 5:11 — 5:20 5:35
A 5:30 5:40 5:57 — 6:17
B 6:00 6:11 — 6:20 6:35
A 6:30 6:40 6:57 — 717
B 7:00 711 — 7:20 7:35
A 7:30 7:40 7:57 — 8:17
B 8:00 8:11 — 8:20 8:35
A 8:30 8:40 8:57 — 9:17
B 9:00 9:11 — 9:20 9:35
A 9:30 9:40 9:57 — 10:17
B 10:.00 10:11 — 10:20 10:35
A 10:30 10:40 10:57 — 11:17
B 11:.00 11:11 — 11:20 11:35
A 11:30 11:40 11:57 — 12:17

PM B 12:00 1211 — 12:20 12:35
A 12330 12:40 12:57 — 1:17
B 1:00 1:1 — 1:20 1:35
A 1:30 1:40 1:57 — 2:17
B 2:00 2:11 — 2:20 2:35
A 2:30 2:40 2:57 — 317
B 3:00 31 — 3:20 3:35
A 3:30 3:40 3:57 — 4:17
B 4:00 4:11 — 4:20 4:35
A 4:30 4:40 4:57 — 5:17
B 5:00 5:11 — 5:20 5:35
A 5:30 5:40 5:57 — 6:17
B 6:00 6:11 — 6:20 6:35
A 6:30 6:40 6:57 — 717
B 7:00 711 —_ 7:20 7:35
A 7:30 7:40 7:57 — 8:17
A 8:30 8:40 8:57 — 9:17
A 9:30 9:40 9:57 — 10:17
A 10:30 10:40 10:57 — 11:17

: E Scan here for trip
planning and real time
bus tracking options.

WEEKEND & HOLIDAYS / SERVICIOS
PARA FINES DE SEMANA'Y DIAS FESTIVOS
LOOP A & B / Ruta de AutobusAy B

® g S
NS
& o & RO
SO0 06 6 0 06
AM A *5:30 *5:40 *5:57 — *6:17
B  *6:00 *6:11 — *6:20 *6:35
A 6:30 6:40 6:57 — 717
B 7:00 711 — 7:20 7:35
A 7:30 7:40 7:57 — 8:17
B 8:00 8:11 — 8:20 8:35
A 8:30 8:40 8:57 — 9:17
B 9:00 9:11 — 9:20 9:35
A 9:30 9:40 9:57 — 10:17
B 10:00 10:11 — 10:20 10:35
A 1030 10:40 10:57 — 11:17
B 11:.00 11:11 — 11:20 11:35
A 11:30 11:40 11:57 — 12:17
PM B 12:00 12:11 — 12:20 12:35
A 1230 12:40 12:57 — 1:17
B 1:00 1:11 — 1:20 1:35
A 1:30 1:40 1:57 — 2:17
B 2:00 2:11 — 2:20 2:35
A 2:30 2:40 2:57 — 317
B 3:00 311 — 3:20 3:35
A 3:30 3:40 3:57 — 4:17
B 4:00 4:11 — 4:20 4:35
A 4:30 4:40 4:57 — 5:17
B 5:00 5:11 — 5:20 5:35
A 5:30 5:40 5:57 — 6:17
B 6:00 6:11 — 6:20 6:35
A 6:30 6:40 6:57 — 7:17
B 7:00 711 — 7:20 7:35
A 7:30 7:40 7:57 — 8:17
A 8:30 8:40 8:57 — 9:17
A 9:30 9:40 9:57 — 10:17
A *10:30 *10:40 *10:57 — M7

* This trip does not operate on Sunday or Holidays.
(Este transporte no funciona los domingos o dias festivos.)

GoRaleigh is proud to be a part of the National Safe
Place Program. Every GoRaleigh bus is a Safe Place.

INSTRUCTIONS / INSTRUCCIONES

The bus stops here at listed times. Numbers on the map represent major
stops; other stops are also available. (El bus hace paradas aqui de acuerdo al
horario sefialado. Los niimeros en el mapa representan las paradas principales;
hay otras paradas disponibles también.)

The bus travels here sometimes. See timetable Eﬂi
beside the map for trips that travel this route

variation. (El bus para por aqui algunas veces. |
Referirse a la tabla de horarios al lado del mapa para E”
encontrar los viajes de esta ruta.)

The transfer point shows where routes intersect

and transfers to other routes may be available.
(El'punto de traslado muestra donde se intersectan las
rutas y las transferencias disponibles a otras rutas.)

The bus stops at each of the times listed below
the symbol. (El bus hace paradas a las horas
sefialadas debajo del simbolo.)

The timetable shows WHEN the bus stops. Shaded
times indicate when a radial and local route meet.
Transfers are timed so waiting is minimal.

(La table de horarios muestra CUANDO el bus hace la
paradas. Las horas en sombreadas indican cuando
una ruta radial y local se intersectan. Las transferencias —
son cronometradas de manera que el tiempo de espera es minimo.)

FARES / TARIFAS

027

FHTTHLTTTT ] @y
Illllllllllllllllll.Q

Fare Type Full Fare Reduced Fare'
One-Way Fare..........cooeeeerieerevensirnnns $1.25 e, $0.60
Local Day Pass ...........ccoeveverreenrreennnnns $2.50 i, $1.25
7-Day Pass........c.ccccveeeeeerecenenns $12.00 ..o, $6.00
31-Day Pass.........ccceevrvvererenrnienennns $40.00 ..o, $20.00
Seniors Age 65 or Older & Children Age 12 or Younger................. Free?
Stored Value Card (Card has $25.00 Value) ............cccceerrvrenneee. $20.00
Other GoPass and regional options are available.

No Transfers Issued

1Persons with Disabilities, Medicare Card Holders and Teens 13-18:
When paying a Reduced Fare a GoRaleigh ID must be shown.
Teens 13-18 must show a current School ID or GoRaleigh ID.
A Medicare Card and a valid ID may be used to secure a GoRaleigh ID.
2passengers 65 or Older, Children 12 or Younger:
When paying a Seniors 65+ Free Fare a GoRaleigh ID must be shown.
Children under 12 & over 60” tall must present a GoRaleigh ID.
To Obtain a GoRaleigh ID: Call 919-996-3459 or visit the Information
Booth at GoRaleigh Station during business hours.

Lost & Found 919-996-3869

(X), Raleigh

919-485-RIDE (7433) « TTY: 800-735-2962
GoRaleigh.org





<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Gray Gamma 2.2)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.5
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /sRGB
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo false
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo false
  /PreserveFlatness false
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Remove
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile (None)
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages false
  /ColorImageMinResolution 100
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 100
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 1.30
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages false
  /GrayImageMinResolution 150
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 150
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 1.30
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages false
  /MonoImageMinResolution 300
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 300
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects true
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile (None)
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /Description <<
>
    /BGR <>
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e5c4f5e55663e793a3001901a8fc775355b5090ae4ef653d190014ee553ca901a8fc756e072797f5153d15e03300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200036002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc87a25e55986f793a3001901a904e96fb5b5090f54ef650b390014ee553ca57287db2969b7db28def4e0a767c5e03300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200036002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /CZE <>
    /DAN <>
    /DEU <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for on-screen display, e-mail, and the Internet.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 6.0 and later.)
    /ESP <>
    /ETI <>
    /FRA <>
    /GRE <>
>
    /HRV <>
    /HUN <>
    /ITA <>
    /JPN <>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020d654ba740020d45cc2dc002c0020c804c7900020ba54c77c002c0020c778d130b137c5d00020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200036002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /LTH <>
    /LVI <>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken die zijn geoptimaliseerd voor weergave op een beeldscherm, e-mail en internet. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 6.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /POL <>
    /PTB <>
    /RUM <>
    /RUS <>
    /SKY <>
    /SLV <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /TUR <>
    /UKR <>
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /BleedOffset [
        0
        0
        0
        0
      ]
      /ConvertColors /ConvertToRGB
      /DestinationProfileName (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
      /DestinationProfileSelector /UseName
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure false
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles true
      /MarksOffset 6
      /MarksWeight 0.250000
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /NA
      /PageMarksFile /RomanDefault
      /PreserveEditing false
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
    <<
      /AllowImageBreaks true
      /AllowTableBreaks true
      /ExpandPage false
      /HonorBaseURL true
      /HonorRolloverEffect false
      /IgnoreHTMLPageBreaks false
      /IncludeHeaderFooter false
      /MarginOffset [
        0
        0
        0
        0
      ]
      /MetadataAuthor ()
      /MetadataKeywords ()
      /MetadataSubject ()
      /MetadataTitle ()
      /MetricPageSize [
        0
        0
      ]
      /MetricUnit /inch
      /MobileCompatible 0
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (GoLive)
        (8.0)
      ]
      /OpenZoomToHTMLFontSize false
      /PageOrientation /Portrait
      /RemoveBackground false
      /ShrinkContent true
      /TreatColorsAs /MainMonitorColors
      /UseEmbeddedProfiles false
      /UseHTMLTitleAsMetadata true
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [600 600]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


